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Anlage
Hermann-Frey-Str. 13/1, 72474 Winterlingen

Sportwart/in
Ramsperger, Steffen
T 017666889114 steffenramsperger@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Calatean, Gabriel
T 015232017860 gabriel.calatean@yahoo.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Jochen Schéfer
m 01727923234, herrjochenschaefer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gratz, Marc
Schempp, Timo
Krebs, Viktor
Fluck, Kai

Freuer, Marc
Ruhland, Daniel
Schafer, Rudi
Rosenau, Thomas
Lenz, Martin

Ersatzspieler
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Schéfer, Jochen
Steinhart, Thomas
Palacios-Tovar, Alejandro
Calatean, Gabriel

Krainz, Adrian

Schlude, Thorsten

Grotz, Jirgen

Arns, Holger

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750636
17950253
18063667
18150324
17450249
17853204
17354405
17283418
17161068

17452458
17950252
17453148
17954662
17554859
18003508
16550382
17250638

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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